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Kirjakori 2017 



1: Kirjakori 2017 

National and translated children’s and youth books (1218 books)* 

       *does not include books translated from Finnish) 

National books Translated books



2: Kirjakori 2017 

National and translated books by categories (1257 books) 
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3: Kirjakori 2017 

Children’s and Youth Literature, original language (1257 books) 
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4: Kirjakori 2017 

Publishers (publishing 33 books or more) 

Books on demand

Gummerus

Karisto

Mäkelä

Otava

Readme.fi + Kids.fi

Sanoma

Tactic

Tammi

WSOY

Other publishers



5: Kirjakori 2015-2017 

National and translated books by categories 
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6: Kirjakori 2010-2017 

National children’s and youth books 
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7: Kirjakori 2010-2017 

National and translated books* 
        

*Does not include 

translations from Finnish 

 

Since 2014 changes in 

collecting graphic 

novels.  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010

National Translated



Kirjakori-statistics 2013-2017 
2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 

Picture books 

National 204 148 103 127 102 

Translated 270 208 189 222 287 

Total 474 356 292 349 389 

Children’s books 

National 157 125 111 80 101 

Translated 100 93 75 53 59 

Total 257 218 186 133 160 

Youth novels 

National 90 81 77 67 71 

Translated 79 92 91 87 119 

Total 169 173 168 154 190 

Poetry 

National 28 19 22 14 21 

Translated 1 0 0 0 3 

Total 29 19 22 14 24 

Graphic novels 

National 27 13 17 18 30 

Translated 33 24 16 23 141 

Total 60 37 33 41 171 

Nonfiction 

National 117 96 93 58 81 

Translated 104 97 88 93 102 

Total 221 193 181 151 183 

Others 8 8 15 12 14 

Books in other languages 39 43 69 29 72 

Total 1257 1047 966 883 1201 

The statistics are based 

onKirjakori-investigation 

by Finnish Institute for 

Children’s Literature and 

publishers’ contributions 

to library collections. 
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